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CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG
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Price
76.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.46% (0.35)

CH0225173167
CMBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,360 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

76.70 CHF (564)
77.80 CHF (179)
76.50 CHF
77.35 CHF
76.25 CHF
76.35 CHF
76.808737 CHF
34,393
2,641,682.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9566c1f50aae51a78120f0dbb7a4613b74ca9899bd52f4f33a40bd75f67df09&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65842c8459c79a1de&time=1723868444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06a313ead5ac87de144c21850b0ea46d0b193b85c27b40932b0379a231f66d87&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8fce80b46330b93d&time=1723868444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4540f8a0d78934b450014c4a6177aeb9d1471be174f5dd59946e2bb4dbeaa9c9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e9a8e61054b76898&time=1723868444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d0ce29a3d0755b9d78aba17c2725dc198a2767daf8901102b010bbc63121df1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07983818b8afd905b&time=1723868444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c787678347cb7fbfe11aebde9fc83ba02372aef57ef9abf92f0130184c4614af&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd0c2e109aacc5e32&time=1723868444&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
76.70 CHF

Difference (] 0.46% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,360 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.70 CHF (564)
Ask (Ask size) 77.80 CHF (179)
Open 76.50 CHF
High 77.35 CHF
Low 76.25 CHF
Close (prev. day) 76.35 CHF
VWAP 76.808737 CHF
Volume (pcs) 34,393
Trading volume 2,641,682.88
Number of trades 652
Last size 27
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.89% +18.46% -21.33%
Perf (abs.) +8.15 +11.95 -20.80
Beta 0.43 0.54 0.64
Volatility  20.46 18.08 31.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 76.70 CHF
15

London Stock 2024/07/ 13:09 75.50 CHF

Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 84.10 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:33 85.73 USD

Issues 13

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 84.30 EUR
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74.76 CHF (60,796
69.49 CHF (65,220
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127
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CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monica
Machler-Erne

Marc Berg
Sandra Hauser
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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